(Application Form)

Certified for:
Master

Main info

Name /Surname: = Mikhail Titarenko

Position applied for: = Master Desired Vessel Type: Offshore fleet
Bulk carriers
Minimum salary $: = Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth: | -0 - 984 Russia,
Temryuk
Phones: @ +79892484118 Citizenship: = Russia

Country of residence /

E-mail: | capt.titarenko1984@gmail.com Russia , Krasnodar

City:

137 B insk LA

Messenger: @ Viber, Watsapp, skype Home address: 128 orodinskaya str. Apt
English level: | Fluent Closest airport: = Sochi
USA visa valid up: | No Schengen visa valid up: = No
Passports / Smbk

Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book Rus 0505500 28.12.2020 Russian Federation 27.12.2025
International passport 763642666 18.11.2020 Russian Federation 18.11.2030
National passport 0305604947 04.11.2004 Russian Federation 30.01.2029

Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank Master

Professional license TAG20479416 04.04.2021 Russia 02.03.2026

Endorsement


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/309577/

Basic Safety Training

Designated Security
Duties

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival

Craft and RB
Medical Care
Medical First Aid
GMDSS Operator
Ship Security Officer

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

ECDIS

Ship Carrying
Dangr/hazard Cargo

Bridge Team Management

Master

Master

Master

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

40752234

40553577

40771567

40791787

41490456

40822143

TAG204793991

00014177

40250564

41480323

00007228

Aeolian Grace /
Marshall Islands

Chief Seattle /
Panama

Yaloussa / Marshall
Islands

Yaloussa / Marshall
Islands

Sincere / Marshall
Islands

Sincere / Marshall
Islands

Pacific Victor / Hong
Kong

40320903

Bulk carrier /
76000

Bulk carrier /
53000

Bulk carrier /
28355

Bulk carrier /
28355

Bulk carrier /
28355

Bulk carrier /
28355

Heavy-Lift
Carrier /28355

02.03.2021

04.03.2021

25.03.2021

26.03.2021

30.03.2021

31.03.2021

05.04.2021

17.02.2024

12.03.2021

24.03.2021

14.02.2024

10.03.2021

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

29.03.2024 -
07.09.2024

23.07.2023 -
05.01.2024

12.12.2022 -
15.06.2023

29.07.2022 -
11.12.2022

31.01.2022 -
09.06.2022

27.05.2021 -
17.10.2021

07.02.2020 -
13.10.2020

02.02.2026

04.03.2026

25.03.2026

26.03.2026

30.03.2026
31.03.2026
02.03.2026

16.02.2029

12.03.2026

24.03.2026

13.02.2027

19.03.2026

Swissmarine /
Greece

CND
bulkmanagement
/ Turkey

Uniteam marine /
Germany

Uniteam marine /
Germany

Uniteam marine /
Germany

Uniteam marine /
Germany

Istanbul ship
management/



Turkey

Sex: male Height: 185 Overall size: XL
Eyes color: Brown Weight: 95 Shoe size: 43
Maritime education: Additional skills:

Knowledge of other

Speciality:
peciatily languages:

Next of kin: Kin phone:

Kin name, Surname: Kin address:



	CV
	Mikhail Titarenko
	Master



